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8
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

1

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

2618  04/16/2015

13.5 Sedan

Ser#

Race Time

Brown, Adam 7 1 30 5:00.813 9.582 9.762 9.826 19.864

Hohnstein, Josh 4 2 30 5:02.386 1.573 9.694 9.779 9.831 29.882

Scrimo, Arthur 8 3 30 5:06.034 5.221 9.795 9.822 9.862 39.891

Klingforth, Brent 9 4 30 5:06.645 5.832 9.806 9.838 9.889 49.926

Sydor, Bill 3 5 30 5:06.937 6.124 9.846 9.895 9.926 59.954

Salerno, Justin 2 6 29 5:00.247 9.907 9.960 10.014 610.055

Danilchik, Jake 5 7 29 5:05.536 5.289 9.967 10.014 10.089 710.162

Toth, Michael 1 8 27 5:08.053 9.950 10.199 10.320 810.419

Witmer, Brock 6 9 26 5:06.124 10.255 10.356 10.543 910.739

Car#
Toth Salerno Sydor Hohnstein Danilchik Witmer Brown Scrimo Klingforth

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

8/10.679 7/10.530 2/10.126 4/10.190 6/10.519 9/10.712 3/10.163 5/10.321 1/10.1001.

29/5:09.7 29/5:05.3 30/5:03.9 30/5:05.6 29/5:05.0 29/5:10.5 30/5:04.8 30/5:09.6 30/5:03.0

9/10.703 6/10.018 5/10.212 4/10.130 7/10.248 8/10.318 [1/9.582] 3/9.912 2/10.0272.

29/5:10.0 30/5:08.2 30/5:05.1 30/5:04.8 29/5:01.1 29/5:04.9 31/5:06.1 30/5:03.4 30/5:01.9

9/11.099 5/9.989 6/10.302 [2/9.694] 7/10.031 8/10.868 1/10.020 3/9.816 4/9.9463.

28/5:03.1 30/5:05.3 30/5:06.3 30/5:00.1 30/5:08.0 29/5:08.3 31/5:07.6 30/5:00.5 30/5:00.6

8/10.202 [5/9.907] 6/10.034 4/9.940 7/9.984 9/11.597 1/9.791 [2/9.795] 3/9.8244.

29/5:09.4 30/5:03.2 30/5:05.0 31/5:09.6 30/5:05.8 28/5:04.5 31/5:06.5 31/5:08.7 31/5:09.2

9/20.992 5/10.076 6/9.922 3/9.747 7/10.547 8/11.421 1/10.017 2/9.819 4/9.9805.

24/5:05.6 30/5:03.1 30/5:03.6 31/5:08.1 30/5:07.9 28/5:07.5 31/5:07.3 31/5:07.8 31/5:09.2

9/10.769 6/10.011 5/9.919 1/9.807 7/10.072 [8/10.255] 2/9.936 3/9.912 4/9.8896.

25/5:10.1 30/5:02.6 30/5:02.6 31/5:07.4 30/5:07.0 28/5:04.1 31/5:07.4 31/5:07.8 31/5:08.8

9/10.306 6/10.316 5/9.951 1/9.887 7/11.230 8/12.002 2/9.935 3/9.929 4/9.8297.

25/5:02.6 30/5:03.6 30/5:02.0 31/5:07.3 29/5:00.8 28/5:08.6 31/5:07.5 31/5:07.7 31/5:08.1

9/10.635 5/10.338 4/10.000 2/10.127 6/10.772 8/10.543 1/9.864 7/16.022 3/10.3878.

26/5:10.0 30/5:04.4 30/5:01.7 31/5:08.1 29/5:02.3 28/5:07.0 31/5:07.3 29/5:10.0 31/5:09.9

9/10.297 5/10.098 [4/9.846] 1/9.831 6/10.527 8/14.845 2/10.544 7/10.004 3/10.0499.

26/5:05.2 30/5:04.2 30/5:01.0 31/5:07.7 29/5:02.6 27/5:07.6 31/5:09.4 29/5:07.8 30/5:00.1

[9/9.950] 5/11.428 3/10.102 1/10.273 6/10.684 8/11.146 4/10.896 7/9.835 2/10.12710.

26/5:00.6 30/5:08.1 30/5:01.2 31/5:08.8 29/5:03.3 27/5:07.0 30/5:02.2 29/5:05.5 30/5:00.4

9/12.348 5/10.421 3/10.109 1/9.988 7/11.103 8/11.035 4/9.948 6/10.106 2/10.12711.

26/5:02.4 30/5:08.5 30/5:01.4 31/5:08.9 29/5:05.0 27/5:06.1 30/5:01.9 29/5:04.4 30/5:00.7

8/10.640 5/11.249 2/9.881 1/10.382 7/10.640 9/14.424 3/9.755 6/9.950 4/11.44912.

26/5:00.3 29/5:00.5 30/5:01.0 31/5:10.0 29/5:05.3 26/5:01.5 30/5:01.1 29/5:03.0 30/5:04.3

8/10.242 5/10.120 3/10.156 1/10.064 7/10.258 9/10.897 2/9.999 6/10.351 4/10.34013.

27/5:09.1 29/5:00.0 30/5:01.2 30/5:00.1 29/5:04.7 26/5:00.1 30/5:01.0 29/5:02.8 30/5:04.7

8/11.313 6/12.052 4/14.534 2/10.344 7/10.105 9/11.588 1/9.870 5/9.973 3/11.31014.

27/5:08.8 29/5:03.5 29/5:00.5 30/5:00.8 29/5:03.9 26/5:00.2 30/5:00.6 29/5:01.9 30/5:07.2

8/10.376 7/10.423 4/10.009 2/9.946 6/10.161 9/12.090 1/9.907 5/9.966 3/10.83015.

27/5:06.9 29/5:03.4 30/5:10.1 30/5:00.6 29/5:03.3 26/5:01.1 30/5:00.4 29/5:01.0 30/5:08.4

9/15.405 7/10.498 4/10.396 1/9.818 6/10.062 8/11.084 2/9.967 5/9.884 3/9.96316.

26/5:02.1 29/5:03.5 30/5:10.3 30/5:00.3 29/5:02.5 26/5:00.3 30/5:00.3 29/5:00.1 30/5:07.8

9/10.323 7/10.150 4/9.940 1/9.835 6/10.461 8/10.554 2/10.216 5/10.032 3/9.94417.

26/5:00.1 29/5:02.9 30/5:09.6 31/5:10.0 29/5:02.6 27/5:10.3 30/5:00.7 30/5:09.9 30/5:07.2

9/10.568 7/9.951 4/10.064 2/10.363 [6/9.967] 8/10.332 1/9.900 5/9.898 3/10.19518.

27/5:10.2 29/5:02.1 30/5:09.1 30/5:00.6 29/5:01.8 27/5:08.5 30/5:00.5 30/5:09.2 30/5:07.1

8/11.686 7/10.060 5/10.135 2/10.088 6/10.028 9/13.505 1/9.850 4/10.015 3/9.94919.

27/5:10.5 29/5:01.6 30/5:08.9 30/5:00.7 29/5:01.2 27/5:11.5 30/5:00.2 30/5:08.7 30/5:06.7

9/12.058 7/10.867 5/9.985 2/9.994 6/10.241 8/10.334 1/10.177 4/10.032 3/9.94320.

27/5:11.2 29/5:02.3 30/5:08.4 30/5:00.6 29/5:01.0 27/5:09.8 30/5:00.5 30/5:08.3 30/5:06.3

9/10.733 7/10.087 5/9.995 2/9.914 6/10.407 8/11.327 1/9.832 4/9.958 3/9.84021.

27/5:10.2 29/5:01.8 30/5:08.0 30/5:00.5 29/5:01.1 27/5:09.7 30/5:00.2 30/5:07.9 30/5:05.7

8/10.452 6/10.376 4/9.937 2/10.081 7/13.040 9/11.215 1/9.908 5/10.038 3/10.16822.

27/5:09.0 29/5:01.8 30/5:07.5 30/5:00.5 29/5:04.6 27/5:09.3 30/5:00.1 30/5:07.5 30/5:05.7

8/10.534 6/10.109 4/10.015 2/9.999 7/10.780 9/18.026 1/10.033 5/10.323 3/10.15023.

27/5:07.9 29/5:01.4 30/5:07.2 30/5:00.5 29/5:04.9 26/5:05.3 30/5:00.1 30/5:07.6 30/5:05.6

8/11.253 6/10.229 3/9.909 2/10.670 7/10.322 9/11.172 1/9.961 4/9.967 5/12.37324.

27/5:07.7 29/5:01.2 30/5:06.8 30/5:01.3 29/5:04.7 26/5:04.7 30/5:00.0 30/5:07.3 30/5:08.4

8/10.562 6/9.943 3/10.211 2/10.975 7/10.241 9/14.217 1/9.917 4/9.847 5/10.09625.

27/5:06.8 29/5:00.7 30/5:06.8 30/5:02.5 29/5:04.4 26/5:07.3 31/5:09.9 30/5:06.8 30/5:08.1



Car#
Toth Salerno Sydor Hohnstein Danilchik Witmer Brown Scrimo Klingforth

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

8/13.405 6/10.400 3/10.087 2/10.287 7/10.308 9/10.617 1/10.252 4/10.400 5/10.01826.

27/5:08.9 29/5:00.7 30/5:06.6 30/5:02.7 29/5:04.2 26/5:06.1 30/5:00.2 30/5:07.0 30/5:07.9

8/10.523 6/10.168 3/9.969 2/10.072 7/10.774 1/10.006 4/9.993 5/9.92127.

27/5:08.0 29/5:00.5 30/5:06.3 30/5:02.7 29/5:04.5 30/5:00.2 30/5:06.7 30/5:07.5

6/10.138 3/10.201 2/9.995 7/11.461 1/10.168 4/9.902 [5/9.806]28.

29/5:00.3 30/5:06.3 30/5:02.6 29/5:05.5 30/5:00.4 30/5:06.4 30/5:07.0

6/10.295 5/10.944 2/10.107 7/10.563 1/10.384 3/9.947 4/10.01329.

29/5:00.2 30/5:07.1 30/5:02.6 29/5:05.5 30/5:00.8 30/5:06.1 30/5:06.8

5/10.046 2/9.838 1/10.015 3/10.087 4/10.05230.

30/5:06.9 30/5:02.3 30/5:00.8 30/5:06.0 30/5:06.6

Top Qualifiers                     Qual#      Laps       Race Time (Difference)        Round      Race      Pos in Race    Fast Lap          Best 3  

  1Brown, Adam 30 1 8 9.58215:00.813 0.000

  2Hohnstein, Josh 30 1 8 9.69425:02.386 1.573 0.000

  3Scrimo, Arthur 30 1 8 9.79535:06.034 3.648 0.000

  4Klingforth, Brent 30 1 8 9.80645:06.645 0.611 0.000

  5Sydor, Bill 30 1 8 9.84655:06.937 0.292 0.000

  6Salerno, Justin 29 1 8 9.90765:00.247 0.000

  7Danilchik, Jake 29 1 8 9.96775:05.536 5.289 0.000

  8Toth, Michael 27 1 8 9.95085:08.053 0.000

  9Witmer, Brock 26 1 8 10.25595:06.124 0.000


